Arabe Passion (B)

Avignon, France
20 Jan 2001, Colts 2-3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ROSE SHAI D
Colour:
Owner: Bettelani

Name: AINHOA
EMBELLIE
Colour:

Owner: Cointin

Name: LIANA EL
BARAKA

Colour:

Owner: Haras de la
Majorie

Name: LOTUS
CATHARE
Colour:

Owner: Cacaut

Name: RAMIR SHAH
AASA

Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables
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